

Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Natorp		Reliable Outdoor		Reston		Lonkard	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Plant Schedule (see Landscaping Plans in Appendix)	LS	1	\$ 55,932.05	\$ 55,932.05	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 56,489.45	\$ 56,489.45	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
4" Concrete Sidewalk	SF	2268	\$ 10.66	\$ 24,176.88	\$ 18.25	\$ 41,391.00	\$ 16.96	\$ 38,465.28	\$ 15.00	\$ 34,020.00
Keystone Ridge "Reading" 6' Bench with Back	EA	3	\$ 2,927.33	\$ 8,781.99	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 2,647.08	\$ 7,943.04	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 9,750.00
Bench Concrete Pads	SF	84	\$ 10.66	\$ 895.44	\$ 18.25	\$ 1,533.00	\$ 16.96	\$ 1,424.64	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,100.00
Keystone Ridge "Reading" 32 Gal. Litter Receptacle with "Elevated Lid"	EA	1	\$ 2,379.57	\$ 2,379.57	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,403.36	\$ 2,403.36	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
Trash Receptacle Concrete Pad	SF	9	\$ 10.66	\$ 95.94	\$ 18.25	\$ 164.25	\$ 16.96	\$ 152.64	\$ 25.00	\$ 225.00
Water Serviceline Installation	LS	1	\$ 483.03	\$ 483.03	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Yard Hydrant	LS	1	\$ 602.72	\$ 602.72	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 3,587.78	\$ 3,587.78	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 1,282.60	\$ 1,282.60	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,394.47	\$ 12,394.47	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
			\$ 98,218.00	\$ 98,218.00	\$ 192,465.00	\$ 192,465.00	\$ 142,272.88	\$ 142,272.88	\$ 121,345.00	\$ 121,345.00